
Digital Health Team  
ADHA Webinar Training  
 
 

 

 Introductory and general sessions 

 
 Sessions by specialty of area practice   

 
 Digital Health Foundation Series 

Webinar Training Time (AWST) 

Implementing and maintaining My Healthy Record 
policies  

Thursday 9th February 2023 9:30am-
10:00am  

Webinar Training Time 

My Health Record for health workers – Series 1 Tuesday 31st January 2023 11:00-11:30am  

My Health Record for health workers – Series 2 Friday 3rd February 2023 10:30-11:00am  

BP VIP.NET and My Health Record for specialists Friday 10th February 2023 10:30-11:00am  

Pharmacy technicians and assistants – Getting to 
know electronic prescriptions and Active Script List 

Monday 13th February 9:30am-10:00am 

Update an Electronic National Residential 
Medication Chart (eNRMC) 

Tuesday 14th February 10:00-11:00am 

My Health Record in radiology demystified Thursday 16th February 2023 9:00-9:30am 

Understanding My Health Record and patient 
privacy 

Wednesday 22nd February 10:00-10:30am 

Improving data quality – Diabetes Quality 
Improvement 

Thursday 23rd February 2023 12:00-
12:30pm 

Using the Emergency Access function in My Health 
Record 

Friday 24th February 10:00-10:30am 

Improving data quality – Immunisations Quality 
Improvement 

Thursday 2nd March 2023 12:00-12:30pm  

My Health Record supporting safety, quality, and 
better care in Residential Aged Care Facilities 

Friday 10th March 2023 11:30am-12:15pm 

My Health Record for hospital clinicians Monday 17th April 2023 10:30-11:00am  

Using My Health Record for Aged Care: case study 
and demonstration 

Monday 17th April 2023 12:30-1:15pm  

My Health Record for pharmacists Tuesday 18th April 2023 11:00-11:30am 

My Health Record for specialist practices Thursday 20th April 2023 11:00-11:30am 

Digital Health in specialist practices Thursday 20th April 2023 11:00-11:30am  

Getting to know the Active Script List Thursday 27th April 2023 1:00- 1:30pm  

Webinar Training Time 

Digital Health Foundations – Series #1 Healthcare 
Identifiers and the HI Service 

Monday 6th February 8:30-9:00am 

Digital Health Foundations – Series #2 Accessing 
PRODA & HPOS 

Tuesday 14th February 9:00-9:30am 

Digital Health Foundations – Series #3 Registering 
a Seed Organisation with the HI Service 

Thursday 16th February 11:00-11:30am 

Digital Health Foundations – Series #4 Setting up 
Access to My Health Record and Electronic 
Prescription 

Tuesday 21st February 9:00-9:30am 
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